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1 PGA101590 25PG1422380035 NISHANTH SB M 06-04-1999 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 119 GT CV DSE

2 PGA029315 25PG1438220022 ANWARSHA R M 01-06-1992 BCM No No No No No No 113 GT CV DSE

3 PGA208865 25PG1436200083 VENKATESAN P M 02-04-1989 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 112 GT CV DSE

4 PGA085552 25PG1417290100 ARUNA J F 17-04-1991 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 112 GT W CV DSE

5 PGA002894 25PG1433180119 VISUSANKAR S M 16-09-1995 BC No No No No No No 110 GT CV DSE

6 PGA067852 25PG1434110103 SASIKALA N F 26-05-1986 BC No No No No No No 108 GT W CV DSE

7 PGA178447 25PG1432350019 KUMAR S M 05-01-1988 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 108 GT CV DSE

8 PGA060832 25PG1423120143 MUTHUKRISHNAN G M 12-04-1988 BC No No No No Yes No 107 GT CV DSE

9 PGA110310 25PG1423120130 JAYANANDHINI V F 25-09-1981 BC No No No No No No 106 GT W CV DSE

10 PGA179345 25PG1435080396 SANTHOSH S M 21-06-1985 BC No No No No Yes No 106 GT CV DSE

11 PGA185999 25PG1433180065 BALA SANKAR S M 04-04-1989 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 106 GT CV DSE

12 PGA101881 25PG1404240031 KAVIYARASI P F 30-10-1998 BC No No No No No No 106 GT W CV DSE

13 PGA058277 25PG1426040315 NIRMALA DEVI M F 12-07-2000 SC No No No No No No 106 GT W CV DSE

14 PGA149474 25PG1434110124 ARUN KUMAR N M 10-05-1989 SC No No No No Yes No 104 GT CV DSE

15 PGA147867 25PG1417290133 PRATHEESH J M 26-05-1994 SC No No No No No No 104 GT CV DSE

16 PGA046270 25PG1403530085 SAMINI S F 18-06-1987 BC No No No No No No 103 GT W CV DSE

17 PGA158498 25PG1428140029 SELVI K F 18-06-1987 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 103 GT SGT CV DSE

18 PGA040627 25PG1404240213 KRISHNAMOORTHI C M 20-11-1989 SC No No No No No No 103 GT CV DSE

19 PGA221423 25PG1421080255 KATHIRVEL D M 21-07-1982 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 102 GT CV DSE

20 PGA006172 25PG1404240234 VINOTHINI B F 11-04-1986 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 102 GT W CV DSE

21 PGA016258 25PG1435080403 PRASANNAKUMAR N M 27-05-1995 SC No No No No No No 102 GT T* CV DSE

22 PGA258499 25PG1407250068 MARUTHAMUTHU K M 13-10-1997 BC No No No No No No 102 GT T* CV DSE

23 PGA088539 25PG1423120116 VIJAYARANGAN R M 10-06-1976 BC No No No No No No 101 GT T* CV DSE

24 PGA182273 25PG1403540229 ANURADHA E F 20-08-1981 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 101 GT W SGT CV DSE

25 PGA023544 25PG1409180362 SARAVANAKUMAR N M 03-07-1982 BC No No No No No No 101 BC CV DSE

TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD 
DIRECT RECRUITMENT OF POST GRADUATE ASSISTANT/ PHYSICAL DIRECTOR GRADE - I/ COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR GRADE - I - 2025

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST
22-01-2026

Page 1 of 4



Physical Director Grade-I Date:

SL.
No.

APPL. NO. REG. NO. NAME
GEN
DER

DOB
COMM
UNITY

PWD
PWD 
CAT.

IF SPL.
B.Ed
(VI/HI
/MR)

PSTM SGT
Non

Teach-
ing

MARK
COMMUNAL

 TURN
BV/
CV

DEPT

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD 
DIRECT RECRUITMENT OF POST GRADUATE ASSISTANT/ PHYSICAL DIRECTOR GRADE - I/ COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR GRADE - I - 2025

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST
22-01-2026

26 PGA023992 25PG1436200071 SHALINI A F 31-05-1986 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 101 GT W T* CV DSE

27 PGA000006 25PG1405330055 DEEPAN S M 08-09-1989 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 101 MBC/DNC CV DSE

28 PGA199099 25PG1435080438 MANIVEL K M 15-06-1992 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 101 MBC/DNC CV DSE

29 PGA009729 25PG1404240057 ROBIN RAJA J M 03-02-1998 BC No No No No No No 101 BC CV DSE WH

30 PGA024554 25PG1404240073 MANORANJITH K M 27-03-1998 BC No No No No No No 101 BC CV DSE

31 PGA146989 25PG1404240097 PAVITHRA M F 20-04-1998 SC No No No No No No 101 SC W CV DSE

32 PGA040511 25PG1405330084 YUVARAJ K M 16-09-1999 General No No No No No No 101 GT CV ADWD

33 PGA167499 25PG1430110296 PASUPATHI G M 09-06-1984 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 100 MBC/DNC CV DSE

34 PGA165688 25PG1425260187 SUGUNA SUNDARI G F 03-05-1985 BC No No No No Yes No 100 BC CV DSE

35 PGA163696 25PG1417290087 KALAIMANNAN K M 30-05-1986 BC No No No No Yes No 100 BC CV DSE

36 PGA069446 25PG1432350073 VISHNUKUMAR K M 12-12-1987 BC No No No No Yes No 100 BC CV DSE

37 PGA049216 25PG1405330207 GEETHA M F 18-11-1990 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 100 MBC/DNC W CV DSE

38 PGA148434 25PG1425260175 DHAYALAN K M 26-03-1996 SC No No No No No No 100 SC CV DSE

39 PGA089741 25PG1422380008 VASANTHAKUMAR S M 09-01-1998 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 100 MBC/DNC CV DSE

40 PGA000365 25PG1406430122 DHIVYA PRAKASH RB M 07-03-2001 BC No No No No No No 100 BC CV DSE

41 PGA027809 25PG1430110256 USHA R F 06-01-1982 BC No No No No No No 99 BC W CV DSE

42 PGA123166 25PG1437050057 LILLY N F 30-05-1984 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 99 MBC/DNC W CV DSE

43 PGA059139 25PG1405330040 DHILIPKUMAR A M 07-03-1985 SC No No No No No No 99 SC CV DSE

44 PGA117425 25PG1432350187 BALAPRAKASH A M 12-12-1985 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 99 MBC/DNC CV DSE

45 PGA137928 25PG1413210073 NAGARAJU G M 28-02-1987 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 99 MBC/DNC CV DSE WH

46 PGA040542 25PG1404240298 BALAMURUGAN G M 28-06-1990 SC No No No No No No 99 SC CV DSE

47 PGA059228 25PG1427150062 KALIMUTHU P M 06-11-1996 SC No No No No No No 99 SC CV DSE

48 PGA001197 25PG1404240279 NITHYA PRIYA TM F 22-05-1997 BC No No No No No No 99 BC W CV DSE

49 PGA000065 25PG1438220037 ARUNPANDI S M 01-05-1999 BC No No No No No No 99 BC CV DSE

50 PGA013987 25PG1404240266 AGNES MARIYA SILVIA A F 03-11-1987 BC No No No No No No 98 BC W CV DSE
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51 PGA038973 25PG1433180047 PALANI MURUGAN S M 15-03-1989 SC No No No No Yes No 98 SC CV DSE

52 PGA061621 25PG1412150049 KRISHNAMOORTHI M M 02-06-1991 BC No No No No No No 98 BC CV DSE

53 PGA018114 25PG1403530233 PRAMILA S F 24-03-1994 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 98 MBC/DNC W CV DSE

54 PGA056843 25PG1404240346 SUBASH BABU M M 15-07-1997 SC No No No No No No 98 SC CV DSE

55 PGA193414 25PG1429230344 SENTHILKUMAR J M 14-07-1979 BC No No No No Yes No 97 BC CV DSE

56 PGA198765 25PG1409180297 ELAIYARAJA S M 16-05-1981 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 97 MBC/DNC CV DSE

57 PGA191842 25PG1417290130 VIJAYAKUMAR R M 03-05-1984 BC No No No No Yes No 97 BC CV DSE

58 PGA220057 25PG1421080258 AMBIKA R F 07-07-1984 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 97 MBC/DNC W T* CV DSE

59 PGA014422 25PG1414340184 PALPANDI S M 20-05-1985 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 97 MBC/DNC CV DSE

60 PGA108383 25PG1416060270 UMA N F 02-05-1986 BC No No No No No No 97 BC W CV DSE

61 PGA056047 25PG1429230351 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F 02-06-1986 BC No No No No No No 97 BC W CV DSE

62 PGA058201 25PG1433180154 RAMALAKSHMI M F 14-07-1986 BC No No No No No No 97 BC W CV DSE

63 PGA140368 25PG1430110279 TAMILARASAN S M 18-05-1987 BC No No No No Yes No 97 BC T* CV DSE

64 PGA101308 25PG1405330114 MANIVANNAN S M 17-06-1988 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 97 MBC/DNC T* CV DSE

65 PGA023189 25PG1404240026 RAMALINGAM N M 28-11-1988 BC No No No No No No 97 BC T* CV DSE

66 PGA013909 25PG1413210012 NAGARAJAN S M 20-05-1992 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 97 MBC/DNC T* CV DSE

67 PGA093294 25PG1408170244 TAMILSELVAM P M 20-04-1998 BC No No No No No No 97 BC T* CV DSE

68 PGA168969 25PG1419110045 BHARATHIDHASAN P M 11-05-1983 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 96 MBC/DNC SGT CV DSE

69 PGA018902 25PG1408170231 JEEVA S F 06-06-1987 BC No No No No No No 96 BC W T* CV DSE

70 PGA003041 25PG1403530156 RAJKUMAR K M 29-03-1996 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 96 MBC/DNC T* CV DSE

71 PGA012074 25PG1422380031 DIVYA V F 28-04-1996 SC No No No No No No 96 SC W CV DSE

72 PGA150872 25PG1430110292 MYTHILI K F 15-11-1978 BC No No NA No Yes No 95 BC SGT CV DSE

73 PGA094191 25PG1429230333 SIVARAMAN J M 30-06-1981 BC No No NA No Yes No 95 BC CV ADWD

74 PGA046909 25PG1403530141 SYMAN SUNDARARAJ D M 05-07-1981 BC No No NA No No No 95 BC CV TWD

75 PGA020592 25PG1408170214 SANKAR A M 05-03-1982 BC No No NA No No No 95 BC CV COIM.CORP
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76 PGA167317 25PG1405330087 RAJARAJAN R M 01-06-1983 BC No No NA No Yes No 95 GT CV FOREST.DEPT

77 PGA216652 25PG1403540029 UMA PARVATHI A F 20-05-1985 SC No No NA No No No 95 SC W CV DSE

78 PGA064691 25PG1422380132 UMARANI C F 04-06-1985 BC No No NA No No No 95 BC W CV ADWD

79 PGA006000 25PG1422380102 JAYAKUMAR V M 09-06-1985 SC No No NA No Yes No 95 SC T* CV DSE

80 PGA042339 25PG1404240312 AMBIGA V F 20-08-1985 MBC/DNC No No NA No No No 95 MBC/DNC W T* CV DSE

81 PGA074672 25PG1414340231 ARUL P M 02-06-1986 SC No No NA No No No 95 SC T* CV DSE

82 PGA174350 25PG1405330005 ARULPRAKASH A M 14-04-1990 SC No No NA No Yes No 95 SC CV TWD

83 PGA043890 25PG1404240161 RAMAMOORTHI R M 26-07-1990 MBC/DNC No No NA No No No 95 MBC/DNC CV COIM.CORP

84 PGA188922 25PG1405330104 SNOW J STEFFELA F 08-08-1995 BC No No NA No Yes No 95 GT W CV TWD

85 PGA048637 25PG1406430085 SURESH M M 10-05-1982 ST No No NA No No No 94 ST CV DSE

86 PGA151404 25PG1437050043 ISAIYARASI P F 25-03-1983 SC No No NA No Yes No 94 SC W T* CV DSE

87 PGA191691 25PG1405330208 RENUGA V F 04-12-1999 MBC/DNC No No NA No No No 94 MBC/DNC W CV ADWD

88 PGA216813 25PG1404240087 PUSHPALATHA N F 14-06-1975 BC No No NA No Yes No 93 GT W CV COIM.CORP

89 PGA070148 25PG1420060260 AL FAHATH R M 22-02-1993 BCM No No NA No No No 93 BCM CV DSE

90 PGA044074 25PG1403530245 ANANDA VALLI B F 22-03-2000 MBC/DNC No No NA No No No 93 MBC/DNC W CV TWD

91 PGA026638 25PG1404240242 GOPALAKRISHNAN M M 20-05-1981 SCA No No No No Yes No 89 SCA CV DSE

92 PGA145162 25PG1404240068 VARADHARAJ P M 15-12-1990 SCA No No No No No No 88 SCA T* CV DSE

93 PGA010861 25PG1407250001 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN S M 15-05-2000 BC Yes CAT - 3 No No No No 87 BC CAT 2* (HI) BV DSE

94 PGA038403 25PG1408170212 JEEVANANDAM P M 15-06-1977 SCA No No No No No No 86 SCA W* T* CV CHEN.CORP

95 PGA176825 25PG1408170178 MAHENTHIRAN V M 03-03-1982 SCA No No No No Yes No 85 SCA W* T* CV COIM.CORP

96 PGA067960 25PG1408170180 SHAKILA BANU S F 14-06-1984 BCM No No No No No No 85 BCM W T* CV DSE

97 PGA215093 25PG1430110258 SHAHUL HAMEED M M 20-04-1984 BCM No No No No Yes No 82 BCM T* CV DSE

98 PGA015097 25PG1413210030 MERIBA M M 26-07-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 76 GT T CV DSE

99 PGA231787 25PG1429230335 PRADEEPA R F 04-11-1997 SCA No No No No No No 68 SCA W CV DSE

100 GT CAT-4 (MI) CV DSE

101 BC CAT-3 (LD) CV DSE

102 SC CAT-1 (LV) CV DSE

NOTE:

1 25PG1404240057 Witheld for want of BPEd degree equivalence

2 25PG1413210073 Witheld for want of BPEd degree equivalence

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
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